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AUTOMOTIVE

Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/06/22/2081

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number : SHD6480S

nnps-l,vacsweD-Sm"l-CDm-SQ":S“ma"o"'“px

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd

Estimation ID : EST-18676-ID

Documents / Photographs

I View Dacuments / Photographs Total Documents: 0

Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail

BOM

Type Type

Standard Main
Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard  Main

Standard  Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Costing Portion

Material
Number

Assigned By : Tan Lee Ge #

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name

BUMPER FRT

BUMPER
CLIPS

BUMPER
SUPPORT
FILH

HEAD LAMP
LH

DOOR
FRT/LH

STICKER
STRIDES
TAXI ( DOOR
)

DOOR HINGE
LOWER
RR/RH

HINGE
UPPER LHF,
DOOR

CHECK
ASSY, FR
DOOR,

DOOR
FRONT
WINDOW
REGULATOR
SUB-ASSY,
LH

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd
Accident Date and Time : 28/06/2022 10:40 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

Qty List List Dis(%) Final Repair/
Price Price($) Price($) Replace
Per
Unit(8)
1 482.00 ‘/ 482.00 /25.00 361.50 Replace
10 161 - 1610 2500 1208 Replace
1 76.40 76.40 / 25.00 57.30 Replace
1 945.2¢ 945,20 10.00 850.68 Replace
1 854.40 894,40 25.00 670.80 Replace
1 60.00 60.00 /0.60 649.0¢ Replace
90.10 $0.10 25.00 67.57 Replace
80.50 80.50 25,00 60.38 Replace
150.30 150.30 25.00 112.73 Replace
238.30 23830 2500 178,73 Replace
Total Spare Part Cost 8,776.71

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 7,021.37

Surveyor Approval
Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace Remarks
Quantity Final
Price($)
1 36150 ° Replace v dp -~
10 1208 / Replace wy
1 st/ Replace v A2y -~
0 0 NotGive » Dpam
1 0 Repair v KY
1 60.00 Replace v
oz —
0 0 Not Give + an’
0 0 Not Give 7(4'1
0 0 Not Give v Xv\./\
0 0 Not Give ~ KWV‘
Surveyor Total 687.97
Lump Sum Dis (%) 20
Final Sur Total 550,38
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OM Costing Portion

Type Type

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard  Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard  Main

Standard Main

Standard  Main

Standard Main

Standard  Main

Standard Main

Standard Main

Standard  Main

Standard  Main

Standard  Main

Material
Number

SMRT Recommendation

Part Name

DOOR
FRONT
MOTOR
ASSY,
POWER
WINDOW
REGULATOR
+LH

MIRROR
ASSYLH

MIRROR
LAMP LH

COVER,
OUTER
MIRROR, LH

FENDER
FRTILH

NAME PLATE
(HYBRID)

FENDER
LINER
FRT/LH

FENDER
PROTECTOR
FRT/LH
UPPER

PROTECTOR,
FRONT
FENDER
SIDE PANEL
LH

SEAL,
FRONT
FENDER TO
COWL SIDE
LH

FENDER
LINER PAD,
FR WHEEL,
LH

QUARTER
GLASS
FRTILH

SEALANT
SIKAFLEX

BUMPER
REAR

BUMPER
SIDE
RETAINER
RRILH

DOCR RR/LH

HINGE
LOWER LHR,
DOOR

Qty List

-

-

-

Price
Per
Unit($)

926.00

1,224.90

65.30

107.40

723.40

51.90

171.70

46.10

114.50

15.20

48.30

234.90

37.00

458.60

94.80

954,50

72.20

Total Spare Part Cost

NOpS://vacswen.SMIT.COM.sg/EStmation. aspx

List Dis(%)
Price($)

926.00 10.00
1,224.80 10.00
65.30 10.00
107.40 25.00
723.40 25.00
5180 7 2500

171.70 /25.00

46.10

114.50

15.20

49.30

234.90

37.00

458.60

94,80

954.50

72.20

25.00

25.00

2505

25.00

25.00

0.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Final
Price($)

833.40

1,102.41

58.77

80.55

542.55

38.93

128.77

34.58

85.88

.60

36.97

176.18

37.00

343.95

71.10

715.88

54.15

8,776.71

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 7,021,37

Repair/

Replace Quantity

Replace

Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Repiace

Replace
Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Survayor Approval
Surveyor  Surveyor Repair/Replace Remarks
Final
Price($)
o 0 Not Give ~
g
0 0 Check v ﬂ n
'd)
0 0 Check ~ X .
1 0 Repair  + K Y
1 0 Repair ~ z \P
1 38.92 Replace + V‘D[ -
1 128.77 Replace + f"\ e
] 0 Not Give ~ 7L "av]
0 0 Check ~ L w¥)
A (V¥
= o
0 0 Check v L
0 0 Not Give w ﬂ A
Q 0 Not Give )( .
0 0 Not Give ~ x- Ww
1 0 Repair « KY‘
0 0 Check v %\A ‘/\
1 0 Repair &\p
0 0 Not Give ~ “(
Surveyor Total 687.97
Lump Sum Dis (%) 20
Final Sur Total 550.38
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SMRT Recommendatian Surveyor Approval
TOM sosllng Portion  Material Part Name Qty List List Dis{%) Final Repair/  Surveyor Surveyor  Repair/Replace Remarks
Yype Vype Number Price Price($) Price($) Replace Quantity Final
Per Price($)
Unit(s)
St d M
andard  Main HINGE 1 8170 8170 2500 6128  Replace o 0 ROEGIe X‘*"’
UPPER LHR,
DOOR
Standard  Main CHECK 1 150.30 150.30 25.00 112.73 Replace 0 0 Not Give v ]("’\
ASSY, RR
DOOR,
Standard Main g(EJOR 1 768.90 768.90 10.00 692.01 Replace 0 0 Not Give ~ {A.\
GULATOR
MOTOR
REAR LH
I Standard  Main DOOR 1 22480 22480 2500 168.60 Replace 0 0 Not Give ~ IC
! REGULATOR “U1
i SUB-ASSY,
FRT/REAR
LH
Standard Maln FENDER 1 766.80 766,80 2500 57510 Replace 1 0 Repair v K\(
RRILH
Standard  Main STRIDES 1 7.80 7.80 7 0.00  7.80 Replace ' 7.80 Replace v oAl
LOGO
Standard Main STICKER 1 21.60 21.60 /0.00 21.60 Replace 1 21,60 Replace + 9\}1 -
DECAL
65558889
Standard Main QUARTER 1 168.10 168.10 2500 126.07 Replace 0 0 Not Give v [(Av’
GLASS
RR/LH
Standard Maln SEALANT 1 37.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 Replace o 0 Not Give v xv\'\
WISCREEN :
Standard  Main FENDER T 14130 14130 2500 10598  Replace o NobEloe )(,\.\
LINER RILH
Standard  Main LID ASSY, 1 10200 10200 2500 7650  Replace o NetiGive ~ )( A
FUEL
; i(/\"
Standard Main STICKER 1 7.60 .80 0.00 7.80 Replace 0 0 Not Give
PETROL
ONLY
Total Spare Part Cost  8,776.71 Surveyor Total 687.97
Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00 Lump Sum Dis (%) 20
Final Spare Part Cost  7,021.37 Final Sur Total 550.38
g \o
() H 9 y
Labiaci's Cogt Detall 257, 598-5 7
RT Surveyor Remarks
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SM ! ]
R dation(s) Adjustment(s) P
1 Main TO REPAIR LH PORTION 2,028,00 800 6&3 qq )
28},
1T 5S0.%
Total: 2,026.00 800.00 O
OO
[ 260
Spray Cost Detail % O
SMRT Surveyor Remarks
S.No. Costing Type Job Scope %
S Recommendation($) Adjustment($) 2@5 . &

1 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER 376,00 200 L [ Si 3 G‘S\Q Q)X
, %

L/Sum $2,650.00

2,448.00 1,260.00
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/No. Costing Type

2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
Total:
er Ci |

S.No. Costing Type

1 Main
2 Main
3 Main
4 Main
5 Main
6 Main
7 Main
8 Main
9 Main
Total:
Summary

Total Spare Part Detail

Total Labour Cost

Total Spray Painting

Job Scope

TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH

TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR LH

TO RESPRAY VIEW MIRROR

TO RESRAY REAR DOOR LH

TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH

TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER

Job Scope

TOWING CHARGE

TO WASH AND VACUUM

TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM
FUNCTION

TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON
AFFECTED AREA

TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM

TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL
FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)

TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT LHS/RHS

QUATER GLASS

TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS

TO REMOVE & REF|T REAR QUARTER

GLASS LH

NUOps:/Ivacswep.smrt.com.sg/Esumartion.aspx

SMRT

378.00
378.00
180.00
378,00
378.00

378,00

2,448.00

SMRT
Recommendation($)

| 56.00
60.00
120.00

i 200,00
240.00
125.00
120,00
100.00

120,00

1,141.00

Estimator Assesment($)

7,021,37

2,028.00

2,448.00

Surveyor Remarks
Recommendation($) Adjustment($)

200

200

60

200

200

200

1,260.00

Surveyor Remarks
Adjustment($)

40

40.00

Surveyor Assesment($)

550,38

800.00

1,260.00
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Estimator Assesment($) Surveyor Assesment($)
1,141.00 40.00
Overall Total 12,638.37 2,650.38
= /|
Lump Sum Repair Option ]
Lump Sum Total 12,650.00 2,650.00
Surveyor Approved Amount 2,650.00
No of Repair Days* 10 7

Remarks

L‘UMP SUM REPAIR / AFTER PAINT PHOTO / FOR
CHECK ITEM and REPLACE ITEM.PLEASE CALL
SURVEYOR TAUFIKH , HP 9749 5749/ EMAIL -
Surveyor Name

Taufikh
Signalure

Lt

EaEs
Survey Date

01/07/2022

Tonf lin 31 THe)

W17 p 350,
e$ Ney %47%//
:‘Béy

o

Fed b A ato, v

L¥K Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

* To resurvey before/after Spray painting

« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

» Parts prices are subject to confirmation

® Third party survey is on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed

* Supplementary ilem{s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date;

r—r—arre—




