

### Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/06/22/2081

Type of Repair : Accident Repair

Vehicle Registration Number: SHD6480S

Company Type : Strides Taxi Pte Ltd

Estimation ID: EST-18676-ID Assigned By: Tan Lee Ge#

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Accident Date and Time: 29/06/2022 10:40 AM

Vehicle Age(In Months) : -

## Documents / Photographs

View Documents / Photographs

Total Documents: 0

## **Estimation Details**

#### Spare Part's Cost Detail

			SMRT Re	comme	endation						Surve	eyor Approval	
ВОМ Туре	Costing Type	Material Number	Part Name	Qt	y List Price Per Unit(\$)	List Price(\$	Dis(%	) Final Price(\$)	Repair/ Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main		BUMPER FR	T 1	482.00	✓ <sub>482.00</sub>	25.00	361.50	Replace	A	361.50	/ Replace +	de/
Standard	Main		BUMPER CLIPS	10	1.61	<b>/</b> 16.10 .	25.00	12.08	Replace	10	12.08	∕ Replace ∨	wei-
Standard	Main		BUMPER SUPPORT F/LH	1	76.40	76.40 /	25.00	57.30	Replace	1	57.30	Replace ~	ner
Standard	Main		HEAD LAMP LH	1	945.20	945,20	10.00	850.68	Replace	0	0	Not Giv∈ →	Kun
Standard I	Main		DOOR FRT/LH	1	894.40	894.40	25.00	670.80	Replace	1	Ŏ	Repair 🗸	Ry
Standard A	Main	1	STICKER STRIDES TAXI ( DOOR	1	60.00	60.00 /	0.00	60.00	Replace	1	60.00	Replace 🗸	au-
Standard M	lain	L	OOR HINGE OWER R/RH	1	90.10	90.10	25.00	67.57	Replace	0		Not Give 🗸	Xny
Standard Ma	aín	U	INGE PPER LHF, OOR	1	80.50	80.50	25.00	60.38	Replace	0	0	Not Giv∈ ✓	Xnn
Standard Ma	in	A5	HECK SSY, FR DOR,	1	150.30	150.30	25.00	112.73	Replace	0	0	Not Giv€ ❖	Xun
Standard Mai	n	FR WII RE	OOR ONT NDOW GULATOR B-ASSY,	1 :	238.30	238,30	25.00	178,73	Replace	Ō	0	Not Giv∈ •	Xun

Total Spare Part Cost 8,776.71

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

Final Spare Part Cost 7,021.37

Surveyor Total 687.97

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total 550,38

		CMDT D	J2		,				5.			
2011				endation					_		veyor Approval	
ВОМ Туре	Costing Type	aterial Part Name umber	G	Ity List Price Per Unit(\$	List Price(\$)	Dis(%	) Final Price(i	Repair/ \$) Replace	Surveyor Quantity	Surveyor Final Price(\$)	Repair/Replace	Remarks
Standard	Main	DOOR FRONT MOTOR ASSY, POWER WINDOW REGULATO	1 R	926,00	926.00	10.00	833.40	Replace	0	0	Not Give ♥	fun
Standard	Main	MIRROR ASSY,LH	1	1,224.9	90 1,224.90	10.00	1,102.4	1 Replace	0	0	Check 💌	Znn
Standard	Main	MIRROR LAMP LH	1	65.30	65.30	10.00	56.77	Replace	0	0	Check ✓	Xnn.
Standard	Main	COVER, OUTER MIRROR, LH	.1	107.40	107.40	25.00	80.55	Replace	<b>1</b> -	0	Repair ✓	RY
Standard	Main	FENDER FRT/LH	1	723.40	723.40	25.00	542.55	Replace	1	0	Repair ✓	RY
Standard	Main	NAME PLATI (HYBRID)	E 1	51.90	51.90 /	25.00	38.93	Replace	ř.	38.92	Replace ~	ner/
Standard	Main	FENDER LINER FRT/LH	1	171.70	171.70 🗸	25.00	128.77	Replace	1 = =	128.77	Replace V	m
Standard	Main	FENDER PROTECTOR FRT/LH UPPER	1	46.10	46.10	25.00	34.58	Replace	0	0 =	Not Give ❖	Lnn
Standard	Main	PROTECTOR, FRONT FENDER SIDE PANEL LH	11	114.50	114.50	25.00	85.68	Replace	0	, , 0 _	Check ✓	Zun
Standard I	Main	SEAL, FRONT FENDER TO COWL SIDE LH	1	15.20	15.20	25,06	11.60	Replace	0	0	Check 🗸	k un
Standard N	fain	FENDER LINER PAD, FR WHEEL, LH	1	49.30	49.30	25.00 3	36,97	Replace	0	0	Not Giv∈ ✓ X	Can
Standard M	ain	QUARTER GLASS FRT/LH	1	234.90	234.90 2	25.00 1	76.18	Replace	0	- O.	Not Giv∈ ~ ×	Cun
Standard Ma	ain	SEALANT SIKAFLEX	1	37.00	37.00 g	0.00 3	7.00	Replace	0	0	Not Giv∈ → X	Cun
Standard Ma	in	BUMPER REAR	1	458,60	458.60 2	5.00 3	43.95	Replace	1	0	Repair - R	۲.
Standard Ma	İn	BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RR/LH	1 1	94.80	94.80 2	5.00 71	1,10	Replace	0	0		Kuy
Standard Mai	n	DOOR RR/LH	1 9	54.50	954.50 25	5.00 71	5.88	Replace	1	0	Repair ~ <b>k</b>	<b>.</b> %
Standard Mair	):	HINGE 1 LOWER LHR, DOOR	7	2.20 7	<b>72.20 2</b> 5	i.00 54	.15 p	Replace	0.	0	Not Give ~ 🔏	

Total Spare Part Cost 8,776.71

Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00

 $(M + H_{i_1 + i_2} + H_{i_2 + i_3} + H_{i_3 + i_4} + H_{i_4  

Surveyor Total 687.97 Lump Sum Dis (%) 20

Final Sur Total 550.38

100 V . Car b22, 10:00 nttps://vacswep.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx SMRT Recommendation Surveyor Approval ВОМ Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List List Type Dis(%) Final Repair/ Туре Surveyor Surveyor Number Repair/Replace Remarks Price Price(\$) Price(\$) Replace Quantity Final Per Price(\$) Unit(\$) Standard HINGE 81.70 81.70 61.28 Replace UPPER LHR, 0 Not Give V Xuy DOOR Standard CHECK 150,30 150.30 25.00 112.73 Replace Not Give - Xun ASSY, RR o DOOR, Standard Main DOOR 768.90 768.90 10.00 692.01 Replace REGULATOR MOTOR REAR LH Standard Main DOOR 224.80 224.80 25.00 168.60 Replace Not Give - X41 REGULATOR 0 SUB-ASSY, FRT/REAR LH Standard **FENDER** 766.80 766,80 25.00 575.10 Replace RR/LH Standard Main STRIDES 7.80 7.80 Replace 7.80 LOGO Standard STICKER 21.60 / 0.00 21.60 21.60 Replace 21.60 Replace DECAL 65558888 Standard QUARTER 168.10 168.10 25.00 126.07 Not Give - XUM GLASS RR/LH Standard SEALANT 37.00 37.00 0.00 37.00 Replace Not Give ▼ W/SCREEN Standard Main FENDER 141,30 141.30 25.00 105.98 Replace Not Give ~ LINER R/LH Standard LID ASSY, 102.00 102.00 25.00 76.50 Replace FUEL Standard Main STICKER 7.80 7.80 0.00 7.80 Not Give v PETROL ONLY Total Spare Part Cost 8,776.71 Surveyor Total 687.97 Lump Sum Discount (%) 20.00 Lump Sum Dis (%) Final Spare Part Cost 7,021.37 Final Sur Total 550.38 798,10

Labour's Cost Detail 25% 598.57 S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks SN 89.4 Recommendation(\$) Adjustment(\$) TO REPAIR LH PORTION 1 Main 687.97. 2,028.00 800 20% = 550.38 Total: 2,028.00 800.00 1260

Spray Cost Detail

S.No. **Costing Type** Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks 2656.38 Recommendation(\$) Adjustment(\$) TO RESPRAY FRONT BUMPER Main 4/5/2650.38 378.00 200

L/Sum \$2,650.00 \$7dox

Total:

2,448.00

1,260.00

<b>√</b>	
ÚZZ, 16:00	nttps://vacswep.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx
1	

No.	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
2	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER LH	378.00	200	
3	Main	TO RESPRAY FRONT DOOR LH	378.00	200	
4	Main	TO RESPRAY VIEW MIRROR	180.00	60	
5	Main	TO RESRAY REAR DOOR LH	378,00	200	
6	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR FENDER LH	378.00	200	
7	Main	TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	378.00	200	i Harana
Total:			2,448.00	1,260.00	

### Other Cost Detail

S.No	Costing Type	Job Scope	SMRT Recommendation(\$)	Surveyor Adjustment(\$)	Remarks
1	Main	TOWING CHARGE	56.00	0	
2	Main	TO WASH AND VACUUM	60.00	o	
э	Main	TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM FUNCTION	120.00	0	
4	Main	TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON AFFECTED AREA	200.00	40	
5	Main	TO TRANSFER DOOR MECHANISM	240.00	0	
6	Main	TO PROVIDE LABOUR & MATERIAL FOR SOLAR FILM (NET)	125.00	· o	
7	Main	TO REMOVE & REFIX FRONT LHS/RHS QUATER GLASS	120.00	0	. —————————————————————————————————————
8	Main	TO REPLACE SUNDRY PARTS	100.00	0	
9	Main	TO REMOVE & REFIT REAR QUARTER GLASS LH	120,00	0	
Total:			1,141.00	40.00	

# Summary

	Estimator Assesment(\$)	Surveyor Assesment(\$)
Total Spare Part Detail	7,021,37	550,38
Total Labour Cost	2,028.00	800.00
Total Spray Painting	2,448.00	1.260.00

Z, 16:00 nttps://vacswep.smrt.com.sg/Estimation.aspx Estimator Assesment(\$) Surveyor Assesment(\$) 1,141.00 40.00 Overall Total 12,638.37 2,650.38 Lump Sum Repair Option 3 Ø Lump Sum Total 12,650.00 2,650.00 Surveyor Approved Amount 2,650.00 No of Repair Days\* Remarks LUMP SUM REPAIR / AFTER PAINT PHOTO / FOR CHECK ITEM and REPLACE ITEM.PLEASE CALL SURVEYOR TAUFIKH , HP 9749 5749/ EMAIL: Surveyor Name Taufikh Signature Survey Date 01/07/2022

Tanfilm 97495747

WP (17/279350pa

els Resny 1/2 repair

o Foleys

teuflir Clickants. wa

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: